JANUARY

SUN

MON

TUES

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

WED

THURS

FRI

2026

SAT

Wednesday Activities 7
Resume
Pioneer Club 6:15 PM

Bible Study and Prayer Meeting

6:30 PM

10

11

12

13

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

15

16

17
Yadah Puppet Show

Dinner 6:00 PM
Show 7:00 PM

18

19

20

Pioneer Club o1
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

22

Youth Sky Croft ,,

Retreat
Leaving At:
4:30 PM

Ladies Tea 24
Olde Farmhouse Tea
Room in Thomasville
11:30 AM

Youth Sky Croft 25
Retreat
Arrives Back At:
12:00 PM

26

27

Pioneer Club 8
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

29

30

31



Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

FEBRUARY Sunday School 10:30 AM

2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

Pioneer Club 4
6:15 PM

Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

Youth and
Families Tailgate

8

Party
12:00 PM

10

Valentines 1
Fellowship
Dinner
6:30 PM

12

13

Men’s Breakfast 14
8:30 AM

Valentines Day

Grief Share 13
Session Begins
2:00 PM

16

17

Pioneer Club
6:15PM 18
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

25

26

27

28
Ladies Fellowship

Breakfast
9:00 AM -11:00 AM




MARCH

SUN

MON

TUES

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

Sunday School 10:30 AM

WED

THURS

FRI

2026

SAT

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

10

Pioneer Club 1
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pioneer Club
6:15PM 18
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

26

27

28
Ladies Fellowship
Breakfast
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

29

Palm Sunday

30

31




APRIL

SUN

MON

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

2026

SAT

1

Holy Week Special Event
6:30 PM

3

Good Friday Service
6:30 PM

Sunrise Service at Bermudian

Sunday Service at 9:00 AM
No Sunday School

Pioneer Club
6:15PM S
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

10

11

12

13

14

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

16

17

18

19

20

21

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

23

24

25
Ladies Fellowship
Breakfast
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

26

Compassion Sunday

27

28

Pioneer Club
6:15PM 2
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

30




Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

MAY Sunday School 10:30 AM 2026
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
Pioneer Club
o) 6:15 PM : 2
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM
Pioneer Club
3 - 5 6:15 PM 7 8 9
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM
Last Wednesday
g L 2 Activities for the13 = e =
Summer
*E*Cook Out***
6:30 PM
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Ladies Fellowship
Breakfast
9:00 AM -11:00 AM
24 25 26 27 28 29 30




JUNE

SUN

14

21

28

MON

15

22

29

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

TUES

16

23

WED

10

17

24

THURS

11

18

25

VBS Week | 5:30 PM -8:00 PM

30

Crossings Youth
Camp

FRI

12

19

26

2026
SAT

6

13

20

27



Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

JULY Sunday School 10:30 AM 2026
SUN MON TUES WED THURS SAT
4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31




Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

AUGUST Sunday School 10:30 AM 2026
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29




SEPTEMBER
SUN
6
13
20
27

MON

14

21

28

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

TUES

15

22

29

WED

9
Wednesday Evening
Activities Kick Off

Pioneer Club 14
6:15 PM

Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

Pioneer Club 23
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM
Pioneer Club 30
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

THURS

10

17

24

FRI

11

18

25

2026
SAT
5
12
19
26



Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

OCTOBER Sunday School 10:30 AM PAVA

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

10

11

12

13

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pioneer Club o1
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pioneer Club 2]
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

29

30

31



NOVEMBER

SUN

MON

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

2026

SAT

Pioneer Club 4
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

8
Veteran’s Day Sunday

10

Pioneer Club 1
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pioneer Club
6:15PM 18
Bible Study and Prayer

Meeting
6:30 PM

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
Thanksgiving Eve

Service at Red Run
6:30 PM

26
Thanksgiving

27

28

29

30




DECEMBER

SUN

MON

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM

TUES

Sunday School 10:30 AM

WED

Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

THURS

FRI

2026

SAT

Pioneer Club )
6:15 PM

Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting

6:30 PM

4
Christmas Open House

6:30 PM

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting

6:30 PM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No Wednesday Evening
Activities

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
No Wednesday Evening
Activities

24
Christmas Eve Service
6:30 PM

25

Christmas Day

26

27

28

29

30
No Wednesday Evening

Activities

Wednesday Activities
Resume on 1/6/2027

31

New Years Eve




