

FEBRUARY

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

	1	2	3	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	4	5	6	7
Youth and Families Tailgate Party 12:00 PM	8	9	10	Valentines Fellowship Dinner 6:30 PM	11	12	13	Men's Breakfast 8:30 AM Valentines Day
Grief Share Session Begins 2:00 PM	15	16	17	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	25	26	27	Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

M A R C H

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2 0 2 6

S U N

M O N

T U E S

W E D

T H U R S

F R I

S A T

1	2	3	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	25	26	27	Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
29	30	31					

Palm Sunday

A P R I L

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2 0 2 6

S U N

M O N

T U E S

W E D

T H U R S

F R I

S A T

			1 Holy Week Special Event 6:30 PM		2		3 Good Friday Service 6:30 PM		4
5 Sunrise Service at Bermudian	6	7	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	8	9		10		11
Sunday Service at 9:00 AM No Sunday School			Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	15	16		17		18
12	13	14	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	21	22	23	24	25 Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM	26
19	20	21	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	28	29	30			27
26 Compassion Sunday			Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM						

M A Y

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2 0 2 6

S U N

M O N

T U E S

W E D

T H U R S

F R I

S A T

31				Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM			1	2
3		4	5	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	6	7	8	9
10		11	12	Last Wednesday Activities for the Summer ***Cook Out*** 6:30 PM	13	14	15	16
17		18	19	20	21	22	23	Ladies Fellowship Breakfast 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
24		25	26	27	28	29	30	

J U N E

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2 0 2 6

S U N

M O N

T U E S

W E D

T H U R S

F R I

S A T

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

VBS Week | 5:30 PM -8:00 PM

28

29

30

Crossings Youth
Camp

J U L Y

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2 0 2 6

S U N

M O N

T U E S

W E D

T H U R S

F R I

S A T

				1		2		3		4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

AUGUST

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM

Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM

Sunday School 10:30 AM

2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SEPTEMBER

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

			1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9 Wednesday Evening Activities Kick Off	10	11	12	
13	14	15	Pioneer Club 16 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	17	18	19	
20	21	22	Pioneer Club 23 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	24	25	26	
27	28	29	Pioneer Club 30 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM				

O C T O B E R

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2 0 2 6

S U N

M O N

T U E S

W E D

T H U R S

F R I

S A T

					1		2		3
4	5	6	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	7	8		9		10
11	12	13	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	14	15		16		17
18	19	20	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	21	22		23		24
25	26	27	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	28	29		30		31

NOVEMBER

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM 4
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM 11
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

12

13

14

Veteran's Day Sunday

15

16

17

Pioneer Club
6:15 PM 18
Bible Study and Prayer
Meeting
6:30 PM

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
Thanksgiving Eve
Service at Red Run
6:30 PM

26

27

28

29

30

Thanksgiving

DECEMBER

Sunday Church Service 9:00 AM
Coffee Fellowship 10:15 AM
Sunday School 10:30 AM

2026

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

			1	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	2		3		4		5
6		7	8	Pioneer Club 6:15 PM Bible Study and Prayer Meeting 6:30 PM	9		10		11		12
13		14	15		16		17		18		19
20		21	22		23		24		25		26
27		28	29	No Wednesday Evening Activities		Christmas Eve Service 6:30 PM		Christmas Day			

Wednesday Activities
Resume on 1/6/2027